
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Friday/Saturday8/30-31/2024 Central Valley Showdown Clovis West High School VAR TBD

Friday/Saturday9/6-7/2024 Sanger Tournament Sanger High School JV TBD

Tuesday 9/10/2024 Clovis High School Buchanan High School JV/VAR 4:00/5:00PM

Thursday 9/12/2024 Central High School Central High School JV/VAR 4:00/5:00PM

Wednesday9/18/2024 Clovis West High School Clovis West High SchoolJV/VAR 4:00/5:00PM

Friday/Saturday9/20-21/2024 Golden Bear Invite Serria Pacific High School VAR TBD

Wednesday9/25/2024 Clovis North High School Clovis North High SchoolJV/VAR 4:00/5:00PM

Friday/Saturday9/27-28/2024 Tulare Union Tournament Tulare Union High School JV TBD

Wednesday10/2/2024 Clovis East High School Buchanan High School JV/VAR 4:00/5:00PM

Thursday/Friday/Saturday10/3-5/2024 Arroyo Grande TournamentTBD VAR TBD

Wednesday10/9/2024 Clovis High School Clovis High School VAR/JV 6:15/7:15 PM

Tuesday 10/15/2024 Central High School Buchanan High School VAR/JV 6:15/7:15 PM

Thursday 10/17/2024 Clovis West High School Buchanan High School VAR/JV 6:15/7:15 PM

Wednesday10/23/2024 Clovis North High School Buchanan High School VAR/JV 6:15/7:15 PM

Wednesday10/30/2024 Clovis East High School Clovis East High SchoolVAR/JV 6:15/7:15 PM

Tuesday 11/5/2024 Playoffs TBD VAR TBD

Thursday 11/7/2024 Playoffs TBD VAR TBD

Tuesday 11/12/2024 Playoffs TBD VAR TBD

Saturday 11/16/2024 CIF Championships TBD VAR TBD

Tuesday 11/19/2024 CA State Regionals TBD VAR TBD

Friday 11/22/2024 CA State Regionals TBD VAR TBD

Saturday 11/23/2024 CA State Regionals TBD VAR TBD
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